ESMT/EMP            Preliminary       EMP8100
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.           Publication Date: Dec. 2011
 Revision: 0.2 1/12
Features
 Operating Voltage Range：+2.5V to +6.5V
 Output Voltages：+1.0V to +5.0V (0.1V Step)
 Maximum Output Current：1.5A
 Dropout Voltage：800mV @ 1.5A(Typ.)

Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.           Publication Date: Dec. 2011
 Revision: 0.2 2/12
Ordering Information
Package Vout Product ID. Marking Packing
SOT-223 1.0-5.0V EMP8100-XXVEJ3NRR
GND
2
VOUT
3
VIN
EMP
EMP 8100
Tracking Code
1
PIN1  DOT
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
SOT-223 1.0-5.0V  EMP8100-XXVEG3NRR
VIN
2
GND
3
VOUT
EMP
EMP 8100
Tracking Code
1
PIN1  DOT
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
SOT-223 1.0-5.0V EMP8100-XXVEX3NRR
VOUT
2
GND
3
VIN
EMP
EMP 8100
Tracking Code
1
PIN1  DOT
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
TO-252 1.0-5.0V EMP8100-XXTBP3NRR
PIN1  DOT
VIN
2
GND
3
VOUT
EMP
EMP 8100
Tracking Code
1
Tape & Reel
3kpcs
TO-252 1.0-5.0V EMP8100-XXTBR3NRR
GND
2
VOUT
3